
Golf Sixes 26.07.2025

Grupo Match 1
Tee-time Hcp equipa

Equipa 1 José Pedro Miranda & Salvador Rodrigues 2
Equipa 2 Christian Jaeger & Kirill Voskresenskii 8

Equipa 3 Henrique Aguiar & Leontina Aguiar 9
Equipa 4 Gill Riley & Kevin Dixon 7

Equipa 5 Duarte Rodrigues & Cecilio Camacho 2
Equipa 6 Irineu Teixeira & Nidip Handa 7

Equipa 7 Nuno Sousa & Carlos Sidónio 4
Equipa 8 Élia Handa & José Camacho 6

Equipa 9 Tony Silva & André Gonçalves 3
Equipa 10 Sara Correia & Marco Correia 7

Equipa 11 Hélder Câmara & Maria Câmara 4
Equipa 12 John Malkin & Sascha Hartmann 4

Grupo Match 2
Tee-time Hcp equipa

Equipa 1 José Pedro Miranda & Salvador Rodrigues 2
Equipa 3 Henrique Aguiar & Leontina Aguiar 9

Equipa 2 Christian Jaeger & Kirill Voskresenskii 8
Equipa 4 Gill Riley & Kevin Dixon 7

Equipa 5 Duarte Rodrigues & Cecilio Camacho 2
Equipa 7 Nuno Sousa & Carlos Sidónio 4

Equipa 6 Irineu Teixeira & Nidip Handa 7
Equipa 8 Élia Handa & José Camacho 6

Equipa 9 Tony Silva & André Gonçalves 3
Equipa 11 Hélder Câmara & Maria Câmara 4

Equipa 10 Sara Correia & Marco Correia 7
Equipa 12 John Malkin & Sascha Hartmann 4

Grupo Match 3
Tee-time Hcp equipa

Equipa 1 José Pedro Miranda & Salvador Rodrigues 2
Equipa 4 Gill Riley & Kevin Dixon 7

Equipa 2 Christian Jaeger & Kirill Voskresenskii 8
Equipa 3 Henrique Aguiar & Leontina Aguiar 9

Equipa 5 Duarte Rodrigues & Cecilio Camacho 2
Equipa 8 Élia Handa & José Camacho 6

Equipa 6 Irineu Teixeira & Nidip Handa 7
Equipa 7 Nuno Sousa & Carlos Sidónio 4

Equipa 9 Tony Silva & André Gonçalves 3
Equipa 12 John Malkin & Sascha Hartmann 4

Equipa 10 Sara Correia & Marco Correia 7
Equipa 11 Hélder Câmara & Maria Câmara 4
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Buracos / Holes 1 - 6 

08:09

Buracos / Holes 7 - 12 

Buracos / Holes 13 - 18

08:18

08:27

08:36

08:45

08:54


